
 

www.in.gov/dot/ 
An Equal Opportunity Employer 

 
P:\LETTING\POSTPONED RESCH CONTRACTS\notice to bidders IR30889A.rtf 

100 North Senate Avenue 
Room N855 
Indianapolis, Indiana 46204 

PHONE: (317) 232-5070   
FAX: (317) 232-0676  

Mitchell E. Daniels, Jr., Governor 
Michael B. Cline, Commissioner 

 
 

AUGUST 3, 2010       

 
NOTICE TO BIDDERS 

 
 

CONTRACT  IR-30889-A 
 

GREENFIELD DISTRICT 
 

THE OPENING OF BIDS FOR THIS CONTRACT PREVIOUSLY SCHEDULED FOR 

AUGUST 4, 2010 HAS BEEN RESCHEDULED TO AUGUST 6, 2010 AT 10:00 A.M., 

EASTERN DST, N855 CONFERENCE ROOM, INDIANA GOVERNMENT CENTER 

NORTH.  THE PLANS AND CONTRACT INFORMATION BOOK PREPARED FOR 

THE AUGUST 4, 2010 LETTING, INCLUDING CONTRACT REVISIONS, WILL BE 

USED FOR THIS REVISED BID OPENING DATE.  THE PROPOSAL FORMS WILL 

BE FOUND ON THE BID EXPRESS WEBSITE UNDER THE AUGUST 6, 2010 

LETTING. 

 
         BEST REGARDS, 
 
 
 
                                          JOHN P. WOODEN, P.E. 
         BID REVIEW &  
                                                                                                            ESTIMATE MANAGER 


		2010-08-03T08:42:38-0400
	John P Wooden




